
 
    
 
 
 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 
Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat Mai 2016 
  

Weisenbach 
 

      
           Au 

      
       Neudorf 

    
       Gesamt 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
30.04.16 

 
 
       1.715 

 
 
            633 

 
 
             129 

 
 
         2.477 

Zugang 
Zuzüge 
Geburten 
Weggang 
Wegzüge 
Sterbefälle 

 
            21   
              1 
 
              4     
              3 

 
                8 
                0 
 
                5 
                0      

 
                 0 
                 0 
 
                 0 
                 0  

 
              29                 
                1 
               
                9  
                3 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
31.05.16 

 
 
       1.730 

 
 
            636 

 
 
             129 

 
 
         2.495 

 


