Bevölkerungsfortschreibung Gemeinde Weisenbach Monat Mai 2016				
	Weisenbach	Au	Neudorf	Gesamt
Stand der				
Bevölkerung				
30.04.16	1.715	633	129	2.477
Zugang				
Zuzüge	21	8	0	29
Geburten	1	0	0	1
Weggang				
Wegzüge	4	5	0	9
Sterbefälle	3	0	0	3
Stand der				
Bevölkerung				
31.05.16	1.730	636	129	2.495